COACH SCREW DIN571
CE MARKING
Screws with the CE mark, in accordance with EN 14592.
HEXAGONAL HEAD
Appropriate for use on plates in steel-to-timber applications, thanks to
its hexagonal head.
OUTDOOR VERSION
Also available in stainless steel A2 | AISI304 for outdoor use (service class 3).

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
KOP
AI571
d1
CODE L pcs
[mm] [mm]
8
SW 13
KOP850(*) 50 100
KOP860 60 100
KOP870 70 100
KOP880 80 100
KOP8100 100 50
KOP8120 120 50
KOP8140 140 50
KOP8160 160 50
KOP8180 180 50
KOP8200 200 50
10
SW 17
KOP1050(*) 50 50
KOP1060(*) 60 50
KOP1080 80 50
KOP10100 100 50
KOP10120 120 50
KOP10140 140 50
KOP10150 150 50
KOP10160 160 50
KOP10180 180 50
KOP10200 200 50
KOP10220 220 50
KOP10240 240 50
KOP10260 260 50
KOP10280 280 50
KOP10300 300 50
12
SW 19
KOP1250(*) 50 50
KOP1260(*) 60 50
KOP1270(*) 70 50
KOP1280 80 50
KOP1290 90 50
KOP12100 100 25
KOP12120 120 25
KOP12140 140 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1
CODE L pcs
[mm] [mm]
12
SW 19
KOP12150 150 25
KOP12160 160 25
KOP12180 180 25
KOP12200 200 25
KOP12220 220 25
KOP12240 240 25
KOP12260 260 25
KOP12280 280 25
KOP12300 300 25
KOP12320 320 25
KOP12340 340 25
KOP12360 360 25
KOP12380 380 25
KOP12400 400 25
16
SW 24
KOP1680(*) 80 25
KOP16100(*) 100 25
KOP16120 120 25
KOP16140 140 25
KOP16150 150 25
KOP16160 160 25
KOP16180 180 25
KOP16200 200 25
KOP16220 220 25
KOP16240 240 25
KOP16260 260 25
KOP16280 280 25
KOP16300 300 25
KOP16320 320 25
KOP16340 340 25
KOP16360 360 25
KOP16380 380 25
KOP16400 400 25
(*) Not holding CE marking.
d1 CODE L pcs
[mm] [mm]
8
SW 13
AI571850 50 100
AI571860 60 100
AI571880 80 100
AI5718100 100 100
AI5718120 120 100
10
SW 17
AI5711050 50 100
AI5711060 60 100
AI5711080 80 100
AI57110100 100 50
AI57110120 120 50
AI57110140 140 50
AI57110160 160 50
AI57110180 180 50
AI57110200 200 50
d1 CODE L pcs
[mm] [mm]
12
SW 19
AI57112100 100 50
AI57112120 120 25
AI57112140 140 25
AI57112160 160 25
AI57112180 180 25
The stainless steel screws have not been granted the CE mark.
AI571 - A2 | AISI304 VERSION
KOP
TIMBER  |  KOP  |  111